Ed 01-2021
Ball screw jacks
VMP-BS / VME-BS / VMH - BS series
Installation and maintenance
NO/68/210004
VME-BS serie
VMP-BS serie
VMP-BS serie

Cable length: 0.5 m
Protection: IP 54
Ordering code: EH 53
Fixing attachments in stainless steel
For applications in particular environment conditions or in food industry, on request screw jacks can
be supplied with end attachment in stainless steel. Available standard steels are AISI 303, AISI 304, on
request AISI 316.
Ordering code: P inox  stainless steel flange end P, for screw jacks Mod.A
Ordering code: CAV inox stainless steel rod end TF, for screw jacks Mod.A
14
1
2
3
4
5
6
78
9
10
11
1214
15
16
17
18
19
20
13
13
Screw jacks with travelling ball nut (Mod.B)
VMP-BS Series - STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS
1 - ball screw in quenched and tempered alloy steel 11 - low cover
2 - ball nut in case-hardened steel with flange according to
DIN 69051 (available also with cylindrical flange), with
grease nipple and end seals
12 - raised cover; may also be used as a centring diameter
3 - worm with ground ZI involute thread profile (UNI 4760) in
case-hardened steel
13 - wormwheel radial bronze guide for higher stiffness and
better efficiency
4 - bronze worm wheel with true involute profile ZI (UNI 4760) 14 - grub screw to prevent the threaded cover unscrewing
5 - cast iron support of the bronze worm wheel rim
(size 5 and 10: entire wormwheel in bronze)
15 - long-life synthetic oil lubricated worm gearbox
6 - ball screw fixed to the worm wheel through the
cylindrical centring part and metric thread LEFT-HAND for
PUSH load or RIGHT-HAND for PULL load
16 - radial lubricant seal
7 - lock nut with opposite metric thread direction to ensure a
safe ball screw fixing
17 - O-ring
8 - ball screw – wormwheel pins against unscrewing 18 - breather
9 - thrust ball bearing for high load capacity 19 - oil level plug
10- gear box 20 - oil drain plug
15
2
4
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
178
6
5
7
3
14
Screw jacks with travelling ball nut (Mod.B)
VME - BS Series - STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS